STATYBOS PROFESINIO MOKYMO SKYRIAUS

KOMPETENCHY VERTINMAS 2024 M.

Eil.
Nr.

Mokymo programos
pavadinimas, grupé

Programos
kodas

Teoriné dalis

Praktineé dalis

Data

Valanda

Data

Valanda

Elektriko moduliné
profesinio mokymo
programa, EL23TV

T43071304

2024-04-19

9.00 val.

2024-04-24

9.00 val.

Medienos apdirbimo
staklininko moduliné
profesinio mokymo

programa, MAS23TV

132072202

2024-06-04

9.00 val.

2024-06-10

9.00 val.

Medienos apdirbimo
staklininko moduliné
profesinio mokymo

programa, MAS23PV

P32072205

2024-06-04

9.00 val.

2024-06-10

9.00 val.

Elektriko moduliné
profesinio mokymo
programa, EL23PV

M44071304

2024-06-07

9.00 val.

2024-06-12

9.00 val.

Plyteliy klojéjo-tinkuotojo
padéjéjo moduliné
profesinio mokymo
programa, PT21

P21073211

2024-06-11

14.00 val.

2024-06-14

9.00 val.

Apdailininko moduliné
profesinio mokymo
programa, AP211

P32073205

2024-06-18

14.00 val.

2024-06-21

9.00 val.

Statybos mokymo skyriaus vedéjas

Almantas Rimkus




